
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-305. Exam Schedule

Mon, 02 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Law  S19-711, S19-761  Morozov N.V.
Mon, 16 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  S19-702, S19-712

 Popova G.I.
Mon, 16 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B19-602, B19-603

 Popova G.I.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Mathematical Logic)  B19-513  Shapkin P.A.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Mathematical Logic)  B19-503  Shapkin P.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Mathematical Logic)  B19-515  Shapkin P.A.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-401, B17-402  Klimanov S.G.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physics of Protection  S16-104  Ksenofontov A.I.
Tue, 24 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Science Practice Seminar: Strategies and projects in innovation economics

 M18-915  Ageev A.I., Mihaylov D.M.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Foreign Language  S18-163  Sitsyna-Kudryavtseva A.N.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physical Kinetics  B16-201  Uryupin S.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physiology  S17-104  Myalin A.N.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Financial Accounting  S17-701  Sanzharov A.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Accounting  S17-701  Sanzharov A.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Statistical Physics  B16-202, B16-204  Krylov K.S.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Mathematical Logic)  B19-504  Shapkin P.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Mathematical Logic)  B19-505  Shapkin P.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Mathematical Logic)  B19-514  Shapkin P.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Science Practice Seminar: International economic security  M18-912

 Sorokin D.E., Abrosimov N.V.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Methods  B17-511  Samanchuk V.N.
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Methods  B17-501  Samanchuk V.N.
Thu, 09 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Monetary and financial policy of Central Bank  M18-902  Tupchienko V.A.
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Game Theory and Operations Research  M18-509, M18-519  Kryanev A.V.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Lasers and Their Application  M19-207  Shnyrev S.L.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Nanosystems  M18-403  Sibirmovskiy Y.D., Vasilievskiy I.S.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Optics  B16-203, B16-205, B16-207  Starikov R.S.
Tue, 21 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  B16-V03  Nigmatkulov G.A.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Kinetics  B16-201  Uryupin S.A.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Management and Marketing  M19-S84  Silenko A.N.


